YEAR

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

HISTORY OF APPOINTMENTS TO JOINT CITY/

SCHOOL TAX OFFICE ADVISORY BOARD

CITY COUNCIL MEETING

COUNCIL APPOINTEES

May 17, 2004
November 15, 2004

May 16, 2005
November 21, 2005

May 15, 2006
November 20, 2006

May 21, 2007
November 19, 2007

May 19, 2008

November 17, 2008

May 18, 2009
November 16, 2009

June 1, 2010
December 7, 2010

June 7, 2011
December 6, 2011

June 5, 2012
December 3, 2012

June 4, 2013
December 3, 2013

June 3, 2014
December 2, 2014

June 2, 2015
December 1, 2015

June 7, 2016
December 7, 2016

June 14, 2017
December 6, 2017

June 6, 2018

December 5, 2018

John Monaco, Stan Pickett
Stan Pickett, John Heiman

John Monaco, Shirley Roberts
David Paschall, Mike Anderson

Stan Pickett, Dennis Tarpley
Mike Anderson, Stan Pickett

John Monaco, Shirley Roberts
Shirley Roberts, John Heiman

Shirley Roberts, Greg Noschese

(Dennis Tarpley substituted for Greg Noschese who
was unable to attend)

Greg Noschese, Al Forsythe

Al Forsythe, Bill Porter

Shirley Roberts, Stan Pickett

(Bill Porter substituted for Stan Pickett who was
unable to attend)

Stan Pickett, Bill Porter
John Monaco, Brian Hutcheson

Dennis Tarpley, Al Forsythe
Shirley Roberts, Bill Porter

Al Forsythe, Shirley Roberts
Stan Pickett, Greg Noschese

Greg Noschese, Bill Porter
Greg Noschese, Dennis Tarpley

Shirley Roberts, Al Forsythe
Bruce Archer, Bill Porter

Bill Porter, Shirley Roberts
Stan Pickett, Shirley Roberts

Bill Porter, Jeff Casper
Bill Porter, Dan Aleman

Jeff Casper, Dan Aleman
Bruce Archer, Tandy Boroughs

Stan Pickett, Greg Noschese

(Bruce Archer substituted for Greg Noschese who
was unable to attend)

Stan Pickett, Greg Noschese



