

**HISTORY OF APPOINTMENTS TO JOINT CITY/  
SCHOOL TAX OFFICE ADVISORY BOARD**

<b><u>YEAR</u></b>	<b><u>CITY COUNCIL MEETING</u></b>	<b><u>COUNCIL APPOINTEES</u></b>
2004	May 17, 2004 November 15, 2004	John Monaco, Stan Pickett Stan Pickett, John Heiman
2005	May 16, 2005 November 21, 2005	John Monaco, Shirley Roberts David Paschall, Mike Anderson
2006	May 15, 2006 November 20, 2006	Stan Pickett, Dennis Tarpley Mike Anderson, Stan Pickett
2007	May 21, 2007 November 19, 2007	John Monaco, Shirley Roberts Shirley Roberts, John Heiman
2008	May 19, 2008  November 17, 2008	Shirley Roberts, Greg Noschese (Dennis Tarpley substituted for Greg Noschese who was unable to attend) Greg Noschese, Al Forsythe
2009	May 18, 2009 November 16, 2009	Al Forsythe, Bill Porter Shirley Roberts, Stan Pickett (Bill Porter substituted for Stan Pickett who was unable to attend)
2010	June 1, 2010 December 7, 2010	Stan Pickett, Bill Porter John Monaco, Brian Hutcheson
2011	June 7, 2011 December 6, 2011	Dennis Tarpley, Al Forsythe Shirley Roberts, Bill Porter
2012	June 5, 2012 December 3, 2012	Al Forsythe, Shirley Roberts Stan Pickett, Greg Noschese
2013	June 4, 2013 December 3, 2013	Greg Noschese, Bill Porter Greg Noschese, Dennis Tarpley
2014	June 3, 2014 December 2, 2014	Shirley Roberts, Al Forsythe Bruce Archer, Bill Porter
2015	June 2, 2015 December 1, 2015	Bill Porter, Shirley Roberts Stan Pickett, Shirley Roberts
2016	June 7, 2016 December 7, 2016	Bill Porter, Jeff Casper Bill Porter, Dan Aleman
2017	June 14, 2017 December 6, 2017	Jeff Casper, Dan Aleman Bruce Archer, Tandy Boroughs
2018	June 6, 2018  December 5, 2018	Stan Pickett, Greg Noschese (Bruce Archer substituted for Greg Noschese who was unable to attend) Stan Pickett, Greg Noschese